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 1 DASHING DISPLAY Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 01/06/2023, R5, M M1/2E. Harris 522081 23/02632M 1M 1M 3M 4MB14/06/2018

 2 CLOVER ATHENA Last start Masters winner CAS, 15/06/2023, R7, M M2/1/2C. Supple 528152 10/01871M 7M 7M 5M 1MB01/10/2018

 3 FAMILY TOUCH Weighted points score BGC, 18/06/2023, R7, 3 M2/2/2L. Moulds 533082 13/02196P 1M 2M 1Y 6MB21/04/2019

 4 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 15/06/2023, R7, M M3/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 11/02203M 2M 3M 5M 3MB14/02/2019

 5 OUTBREAK BINDI Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 15/06/2023, R7, M M3/2B. Ellis 534597 5/01622M 4P 7P 6M 3PB22/05/2019

 6 BUGATTI ANGEL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/06/2023, R2, P M3/1M. Knowles 522894 10/01542P 6M 4M 8P 3YB04/05/2018

 7 MAGIC CHARM Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R3, P M3/2S. Casey 525584 1/01033P 5P 6M 8P 7PB28/09/2018

 8 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R10, P M3/1R. Milham 508515 12/0797P 7P 7M 6P 6PD27/12/2017

 9 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R3, P M3/2A. Bradley 530523 2/0697P 6P 8P 5P 6PB23/02/2019
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 1 JIMARY TEXAS Last start winner GRA, 23/05/2023, R7, P 5/3M. Ross 550809 2/12191P 2P 3P 4P 2PD30/10/2020

 2 INTEGRITY KEITH Last start winner CAS, 15/06/2023, R11, P 5/3R. Andrews 564902 2/12111P 1PD15/11/2021

 3 MCLINTOCK 1 Last start winner CAP, 14/06/2023, R10, 5 5/2L. Wylie 555437 3/21231P 8P 4P 4P 7PD15/02/2021

 4 TRANQUIL LEXIE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 15/06/2023, R3, P 5/3G. Robertson 539574 2/11832P 4P 2P 5P 2PB23/11/2019

 5 MR FRESH 1 Last start placegetter CAP, 14/06/2023, R5, 5 5/4L. Wylie 558642 1/01683P 2P 1P 3P 4PD01/05/2021

 6 CRACKING MISS 2 Last start placegetter CAP, 14/06/2023, R4, 5 5/4L. Wylie 558644 1/01293P 8P 5P 3P 5PB01/05/2021

 7 LIAM BLUEY Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Ahern 560903 2/12072P 4P 3P 1P 1PD01/07/2021

 8 SANDAVE STYLE Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2023, R3, P 5/3T. Duncan 554244 3/11742P 2Y 5P 6P 8PD16/01/2021

 9 SNOW PATROL 1 Weighted points score CAP, 14/06/2023, R11, 5 5/3L. Wylie 558041 2/11444P 2P 7P 4P 3PD21/04/2021

 10 INTEGRITY SWIFT Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Andrews 562367 1/01328P 2P 3P 6P 5PB21/08/2021

 11 OKAY KATHY 2 Weighted points score BAL, 22/05/2023, R10 5/4T. Duncan 559617 2/01295P 4P 8P 1P 4PB03/03/2021

 12 CURIOUS CAZA 2 Weighted points score CAP, 14/06/2023, R5, 5 5/4L. Wylie 558643 1/01265P 2P 4P 4P 5PB01/05/2021

 13 MR. IMPORTANT Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R11, P 5/2M. Beach 553821 3/21267P 5P 1P 4P 6PD20/01/2021

 14 FAWN ALL OVER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Childs 562316 1/01214P 7P 2P 1PD14/08/2021

 15 ZULU RUFUS Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R11, P 5/3R. Arnold 549091 2/11145P 4P 6P 3P 5PB10/07/2020

 16 BUGATTI MOON 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R9, P 5/3J. Davis 546276 3/1844P 6P 6P 6P 7PB18/03/2020

 17 BLAZING BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0814P 8P 6P 6P 4PB06/09/2019

 18 EVE AND JAN Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2023, R2, P 5/4E. Harris 545297 1/0816P 6P 5P 5P 6PD24/03/2020

 19 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R3, P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/1697P 6P 8P 5P 6PB23/02/2019

 20 CUTTIN' GRASS Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R12, P 5/4M. Beach 553818 1/0637P 7P 7P 8P 5PD20/01/2021
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 1 KICKING STONES Last start winner CAS, 01/06/2023, R3, P 1/2J. King 553083 9/83511P 4P 1P 1P 3PD30/12/2020
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 1 WILGUNYA SCOTT Last start winner CAS, 15/06/2023, R5, P 3/1/2D. King 539199 7/62401P 1P 2P 8P 2PD17/11/2019

 2 PAY ROLL Last start placegetter IPS, 01/06/2023, R8, 3 3/1/2T. Torrens 542594 12/82703P 2P 4P 3P 4PD03/02/2020

 3 MY REPUTATION Weighted points score CAS, 01/06/2023, R3, P 3/1/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 8/71895P 1P 3P 5P 8PD09/12/2020

 4 HERE'S CAZA Weighted points score CAP, 14/06/2023, R9, 5 3/1/2L. Wylie 539391 6/51145P 5P 3P 5P 5PB18/11/2019
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 1 BUGATTI FIERCE Last start winner CAS, 15/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/2M. Knowles 540912 5/42251P 5P 3P 2P 2PD27/12/2019

 2 BOMBER STAN Dropping in grade GRA, 07/05/2023, R8, P 4/1/2F. Hancock 542172 6/51955P 2P 4P 3P 5PD05/02/2020

 3 SPRITZ Dropping in grade BGC, 14/06/2023, R9, 2 4/1/1R. Gardoll 550615 7/41055P 6P 4P 7P 4PB14/10/2020
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 1 BURNING ROSE Last start winner CAS, 15/06/2023, R3, P 5/3D. Brodie 556977 2/11641P 4P 6P 1P 2PB25/03/2021

 2 CLOVER BETTY Last start winner CAS, 15/06/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Supple 546476 1/01511PB05/03/2020

 3 CLOVER JULIET Last start winner CAS, 15/06/2023, R4, P 5/3C. Supple 543347 2/11051P 8P 7P 8P 6PB16/12/2019

 4 KOORINGA ASH Last start placegetter CAS, 15/06/2023, R12, P 5/3M. Northfield 561075 2/12162P 2P 1P 2P 7PB15/07/2021

 5 SURF PRINCESS 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 01/06/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Brodie 556973 4/31892P 1P 6P 5P 2PB25/03/2021

 6 TRANQUIL LEXIE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 15/06/2023, R3, P 5/3G. Robertson 539574 2/11832P 4P 2P 5P 2PB23/11/2019

 7 LEON KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter CAS, 15/06/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Andrews 542893 13/121803P 5P 7P 2P 3PD23/02/2020

 8 MR FRESH 2 Last start placegetter CAP, 14/06/2023, R5, 5 5/4L. Wylie 558642 1/01683P 2P 1P 3P 4PD01/05/2021

 9 BUGATTI ANGEL 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 01/06/2023, R2, P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 10/61542P 6M 4M 8P 3YB04/05/2018

 10 BOLAN ROAD Last start placegetter CAS, 15/06/2023, R12, P 5/1N. Creighton 549725 4/31323P 7P 6P 3P 6PD26/09/2020

 11 CRACKING MISS 1 Last start placegetter CAP, 14/06/2023, R4, 5 5/4L. Wylie 558644 1/01293P 8P 5P 3P 5PB01/05/2021

 12 TOBY VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 15/06/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Winters 546037 1/01113P 6P 1P 7P 6PD25/05/2020

 13 KINGSBRAE MONICA Last start placegetter CAS, 15/06/2023, R6, P 5/1E. Patton 542270 6/51082P 8P (FEL)P 6P 6PB09/02/2020

 14 PARK WARRIOR Dropping in grade CAS, 06/12/2022, R8, P 5/1M. Knowles 540949 9/81178P 8P 1P 5P 5PD02/01/2020

 15 OMAR DUTTON Weighted points score IPS, 09/05/2023, R9, 3 5/4A. Monaghan 553790 3/01983P 7P 1P (FTF)P 2PD12/01/2021

 16 WILGUNYA LAD Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R5, P 5/1W. Gilbert 539200 9/81896P 4P 3P 5P 1PD17/11/2019

 17 TRANQUIL BEN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Robertson 539575 11/101866P 7P 5P 1P 2PD23/11/2019

 18 BYE BYE RAMBO Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Attwater 555204 2/11777P 4P 3P 1P 3PD11/02/2021

 19 JAMIE TARTT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Duncan 553275 6/41777P 5P 3P 2P 5PD01/01/2021

 20 CUSTODIAL Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R6, P 5/1J. King 553397 4/31685P 6P 1P 6P 1PD29/12/2020

 21 MAXINE MAGIC Weighted points score IPS, 01/06/2023, R7, 3 5/3B. Northfield 563325 2/11625P 1P (FEL)P 8P 2PB17/07/2021

 22 BETTY KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R5, P 5/1E. Patton 498396 11/81594P 3P 7P 4P 3PB07/12/2017

 23 COBBER DUDE Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R12, P 5/2G. Hancock 548650 3/21596P 2P 1P 6P 4PD09/08/2020

 24 TRANQUIL RILEY Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 6/41504P 5P 4P 2P 3PD23/11/2019

 25 SNOW PATROL 2 Weighted points score CAP, 14/06/2023, R11, 5 5/3L. Wylie 558041 2/11444P 2P 7P 4P 3PD21/04/2021
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 26 JUDY BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 13/06/2023, R7, P 5/1E. Harris 537457 8/71327P 4P 5P 8P 1PB06/09/2019

 27 EVER SINCE Weighted points score CAS, 01/06/2023, R7, P 5/4J. King 553085 1/01285P 1P 2P 4Y 3YB30/12/2020

 28 PINK MOON Weighted points score TAR, 14/06/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Ross 558865 1/01267P 4P 3P 6P 1PB11/05/2021

 29 CURIOUS CAZA 1 Weighted points score CAP, 14/06/2023, R5, 5 5/4L. Wylie 558643 1/01265P 2P 4P 4P 5PB01/05/2021

 30 HE'S HALF OURS Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R11, P 5/3L. Walker 559228 2/11178P 1P 6P 6P 5PD18/05/2021

 31 EXTREME MEASURES Weighted points score CAS, 09/02/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Supple 545306 5/41145P 6P 4P 8P 2PB14/04/2020

 32 VELOCITY ELSIE Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R3, P 5/3J. King 553399 2/11116P 7P 4P 2P 6PB29/12/2020

 33 SALLY UNLEASHED Weighted points score IPS, 15/06/2023, R7, 3 5/4B. Northfield 562404 1/01057P 1PB20/08/2021

 34 HALF LOVED Weighted points score CAS, 11/05/2023, R11, P 5/4J. King 553086 1/01026P 7P 3P 5P 6PB30/12/2020

 35 COLONEL ANGUS Weighted points score GRA, 13/06/2023, R6, P 5/2T. Duncan 544059 3/2938P 2Y 4P 7P 6PD16/12/2019

 36 BUGATTI SPIRAL Weighted points score CAS, 31/01/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Davis 546273 3/2875P 6P 4P 6P 5PB18/03/2020

 37 MAGPIE MISS Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R6, P 5/4C. Mcphee 553647 1/0848P 4P 6P 5P 4PB06/01/2021

 38 ROBELL LENNY Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Ellis 564245 1/0827P 1P 8PD27/10/2021

 39 BLAZING BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0814P 8P 6P 6P 4PB06/09/2019

 40 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/9797P 7P 7M 6P 6PD27/12/2017

 41 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Hancock 539198 5/4788P 6P (FEL)P 7P 7PB17/11/2019

 42 DOLLY VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Winters 546038 2/1728P 4P 7P 8P 4PB25/05/2020

 43 CLOVER ENERGY Weighted points score CAS, 09/05/2023, R4, P 5/1C. Supple 539721 4/3668P 8P (FEL)P 6P 7PB08/11/2019

 44 AMBER JACK Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R3, P 5/3R. Andrews 550620 2/1575P 8P 7P 8P 8PD14/10/2020

 45 KILARA GIRL Weighted points score IPS, 15/06/2023, R10, 3 5/3J. Northfield 550129 2/1548P 6P 7P 8P 8PB07/10/2020
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 1 CLOVER FIREBALL Last start placegetter CAS, 15/06/2023, R2, P M/1C. Supple 555753 0/0803P 4P 6P 4P 4PD29/12/2020

 2 SNOW BELLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAP, 31/05/2023, R1, 5 M/1L. Wylie 558039 0/0804P 3P 4P 5P 5PB21/04/2021

 3 INTEGRITY GOLD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 08/06/2023, R1, P M/1R. Andrews 562368 0/0708P 2P 7PD21/08/2021

 4 PAY ME NOW 2 First start M/1S. Casey 554456 0/00B30/01/2021

 5 LAST LAUGH First start M/1S. Casey 554460 0/00B30/01/2021

 6 DAVE WHO First start M/1J. King 559939 0/00D09/06/2021

 7 DOTTY POCKET First start M/1P. Simpson 552049 0/00B27/11/2020

 8 LADY AVA First start M/1A. Bugeja 562839 0/00B01/09/2021

 9 LORD MYLES First start M/1A. Bugeja 562840 0/00D01/09/2021

 10 GOLDEN DUDETTE Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 06/04/2023, R2, P M/1G. Hancock 548655 0/0505PB09/08/2020

 11 COOMBELL NETTIE Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 15/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Carragher 547837 0/0426PB02/07/2020

 12 MIA DUTTON Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 08/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Monaghan 562315 0/0426PB14/08/2021

 13 BOTH OURS Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 27/04/2023, R2, P M/1L. Walker 559726 0/0258PD23/05/2021

 14 MY MAGNOLIA Weighted points score IPS, 01/06/2023, R3, 3 M/1B. Northfield 560475 0/0684P 6P 8P 3P 6PB22/06/2021

 15 POWER MAID Weighted points score IPS, 01/06/2023, R4, 3 M/1B. Northfield 560478 0/0567P 5P 7P 4P 4PB22/06/2021

 16 RUSSELL'S DUCK 1 Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2023, R1, P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/0458P 6P 8P 6P 6PD22/09/2020

 17 SWEET'S MISTAKE Weighted points score IPS, 15/06/2023, R4, 3 M/1J. Northfield 559935 0/0426P 6P 7PB09/06/2021
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 1 SHE'S A SULLY Last start winner CAP, 14/06/2023, R9, 5 1/2L. Wylie 547904 8/72641P 2P 2P 2P 1PB01/07/2020

 2 BLAZING BOB 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 18/06/2023, R11, P 1/1M. Landrigan 552320 17/113392P 4P 3P 1P 1PD27/11/2020

 3 LITTLE GOMEZ Weighted points score CAS, 01/06/2023, R3, P 1/1R. Andrews 553649 10/92257P 3P 1P 4P 6YD06/01/2021
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 1 INTEGRITY ANGEL Last start placegetter CAS, 08/06/2023, R3, P 2/1/2R. Andrews 550324 10/72673P 1P 5P 1P 6PD11/10/2020

 2 FERNANDO DIVA Dropping in grade GRA, 11/06/2023, R7, P 2/1/2T. Jordan 538617 13/102468P 6P 3P 1P 3PB27/10/2019
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 1 MAGIC SECRET 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R10, P 3/1/2B. Beach 552493 7/52822P 3P 1P 5P 3PB18/12/2020
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 1 SUNSET CHARLIE Last start placegetter CAS, 15/06/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Duncan 541674 8/62042P 5P 2P 4P 2PD18/01/2020

 2 SURF PRINCESS 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 01/06/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Brodie 556973 4/31892P 1P 6P 5P 2PB25/03/2021

 3 TRANQUIL BEN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Robertson 539575 11/101866P 7P 5P 1P 2PD23/11/2019

 4 JIMARY INDIANA Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2023, R12, P 5/2M. Ross 550807 5/21655P (FEL)P 1P 6P 2PB30/10/2020

 5 MUNDY VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 13/06/2023, R5, P 5/1D. Winters 541801 7/61238P 2P 4P 6P 4PD25/01/2020

 6 FAWN ALL OVER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Childs 562316 1/01214P 7P 2P 1PD14/08/2021
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 1 CASINO COWBOY Last start placegetter CAS, 08/06/2023, R2, P M/1C. Supple 553730 0/01173PD03/01/2021

 2 PAY ME NOW 1 First start M/1S. Casey 554456 0/00B30/01/2021

 3 CANYA HAMMER 2 Unplaced after 1 start BGC, 12/06/2023, R1, 2 M/1L. Wylie 561140 0/0426PD18/06/2021

 4 RUSSELL'S DUCK 2 Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2023, R1, P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/0458P 6P 8P 6P 6PD22/09/2020
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 1 BLAZING BOB 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2023, R11, P 2/1/2M. Landrigan 552320 17/43392P 4P 3P 1P 1PD27/11/2020
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 1 MAGIC SECRET 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 15/06/2023, R10, P 5/3B. Beach 552493 7/12822P 3P 1P 5P 3PB18/12/2020

 2 QUEEN WOK Last start placegetter CAS, 15/06/2023, R10, P 5/2M. Landrigan 552323 8/21683P 5P 1P 4P 5PB27/11/2020

 3 MCLINTOCK 2 Last start Provincial winner CAP, 14/06/2023, R10, 5 5/4L. Wylie 555437 3/01231P 8P 4P 4P 7PD15/02/2021

 4 VELOCITY TOUCHED 1 Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R7, M 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 11/42203M 2M 3M 5M 3MB14/02/2019

 5 SAND BLASTER Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R9, P 5/4J. Ahern 560904 1/01626P 3P 4P 2P 1PD01/07/2021

 6 WATCH THE FRANKY Weighted points score BGC, 14/06/2023, R7, 3 5/3C. Gardoll 560922 3/21504P 1P 6C 7P 4PD08/07/2021

 7 BUGATTI MOON 1 Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R9, P 5/4J. Davis 546276 3/0844P 6P 6P 6P 7PB18/03/2020
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 1 CANYA HAMMER 1 Unplaced after 1 start BGC, 12/06/2023, R1, 2 M/1L. Wylie 561140 0/0426PD18/06/2021
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 1 DOUBLE CHARMING Weighted points score CAS, 01/06/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Casey 554465 5/01622P 4P 7P 2P 5PB30/01/2021
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